
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
172 MPLSA009-EA MPLSA009-EA 68.000 EA 92.480 KG 0.011 CBM 0.000 EA 68.000 EA

172 MPLSA009-EA MPLSA009-EA 68.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

173 MPLSA073-EA MPLSA073-EA 2.000 EA 0.280 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

173 MPLSA073-EA MPLSA073-EA 2.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

174 MPLSA082-EA MPLSA082-EA 5.000 EA 0.700 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

174 MPLSA082-EA MPLSA082-EA 5.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

175 MPLSA083-EA MPLSA083-EA 6.000 EA 1.200 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA
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175 MPLSA083-EA MPLSA083-EA 6.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

176 MPLSA090-EA MPLSA090-EA 78.000 EA 126.360 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 78.000 EA

176 MPLSA090-EA MPLSA090-EA 78.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

177 MPLSA091-EA MPLSA091-EA 38.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

177 MPLSA091-EA MPLSA091-EA 38.000 EA 57.760 KG 0.006 CBM 0.000 EA 38.000 EA

178 MPLSA092-EA MPLSA092-EA 36.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

178 MPLSA092-EA MPLSA092-EA 36.000 EA 38.880 KG 0.006 CBM 0.000 EA 36.000 EA

179 MPLSA095-EA MPLSA095-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

179 MPLSA095-EA MPLSA095-EA 20.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

180 MPLSA101-EA MPLSA101-EA 12.000 EA 5.760 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

180 MPLSA101-EA MPLSA101-EA 12.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

181 MPLSA107-EA MPLSA107-EA 12.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

181 MPLSA107-EA MPLSA107-EA 12.000 EA 4.320 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

182 MPLSA115-EA MPLSA115-EA 1.000 EA 0.050 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

182 MPLSA115-EA MPLSA115-EA 1.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

183 MPLSA127-EA MPLSA127-EA 12.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA
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183 MPLSA127-EA MPLSA127-EA 12.000 EA 18.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

184 MPLSA128-EA MPLSA128-EA 39.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

184 MPLSA128-EA MPLSA128-EA 39.000 EA 62.010 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 39.000 EA

185 MPLSA157-EA MPLSA157-EA 6.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

185 MPLSA157-EA MPLSA157-EA 6.000 EA 2.520 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

186 MPLSA169-EA MPLSA169-EA 4.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

186 MPLSA169-EA MPLSA169-EA 4.000 EA 0.320 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA

187 MPLSA172-EA MPLSA172-EA 17.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

187 MPLSA172-EA MPLSA172-EA 17.000 EA 11.560 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 17.000 EA

188 MPLSA180-EA MPLSA180-EA 4.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

188 MPLSA180-EA MPLSA180-EA 4.000 EA 0.480 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA

189 MPLSA220-EA MPLSA220-EA 1.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

189 MPLSA220-EA MPLSA220-EA 1.000 EA 0.020 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

190 MPLSA222-EA MPLSA222-EA 21.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

190 MPLSA222-EA MPLSA222-EA 21.000 EA 159.600 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 21.000 EA

191 MPLSA226-EA MPLSA226-EA 34.000 EA 57.800 KG 0.006 CBM 0.000 EA 34.000 EA
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191 MPLSA226-EA MPLSA226-EA 34.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

192 MPLSA229-EA MPLSA229-EA 108.000 EA 845.640 KG 0.018 CBM 0.000 EA 108.000 EA

192 MPLSA229-EA MPLSA229-EA 108.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

193 MPLSA243-EA MPLSA243-EA 24.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

193 MPLSA243-EA MPLSA243-EA 24.000 EA 23.040 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

194 MPLSA245-EA MPLSA245-EA 14.000 EA 9.800 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 14.000 EA

194 MPLSA245-EA MPLSA245-EA 14.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

195 MPLSA247-EA MPLSA247-EA 22.000 EA 19.360 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 22.000 EA

195 MPLSA247-EA MPLSA247-EA 22.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

196 MPLSA261-EA MPLSA261-EA 14.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

196 MPLSA261-EA MPLSA261-EA 14.000 EA 3.920 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 14.000 EA

198 MPLSA009-EA MPLSA009-EA 68.000 EA 92.480 KG 0.011 CBM 0.000 EA 68.000 EA

198 MPLSA009-EA MPLSA009-EA 68.000 EA 92.480 KG 0.011 CBM 0.000 EA 68.000 EA

199 MPLSA073-EA MPLSA073-EA 2.000 EA 0.280 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

199 MPLSA073-EA MPLSA073-EA 2.000 EA 0.280 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

200 MPLSA082-EA MPLSA082-EA 5.000 EA 0.700 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
200 MPLSA082-EA MPLSA082-EA 5.000 EA 0.700 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

201 MPLSA083-EA MPLSA083-EA 6.000 EA 1.200 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

201 MPLSA083-EA MPLSA083-EA 6.000 EA 1.200 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

202 MPLSA090-EA MPLSA090-EA 78.000 EA 126.360 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 78.000 EA

202 MPLSA090-EA MPLSA090-EA 78.000 EA 126.360 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 78.000 EA

203 MPLSA091-EA MPLSA091-EA 38.000 EA 57.760 KG 0.006 CBM 0.000 EA 38.000 EA

203 MPLSA091-EA MPLSA091-EA 38.000 EA 57.760 KG 0.006 CBM 0.000 EA 38.000 EA

204 MPLSA092-EA MPLSA092-EA 36.000 EA 38.880 KG 0.006 CBM 0.000 EA 36.000 EA

204 MPLSA092-EA MPLSA092-EA 36.000 EA 38.880 KG 0.006 CBM 0.000 EA 36.000 EA

205 MPLSA095-EA MPLSA095-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

205 MPLSA095-EA MPLSA095-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

206 MPLSA101-EA MPLSA101-EA 12.000 EA 5.760 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

206 MPLSA101-EA MPLSA101-EA 12.000 EA 5.760 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

207 MPLSA107-EA MPLSA107-EA 12.000 EA 4.320 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

207 MPLSA107-EA MPLSA107-EA 12.000 EA 4.320 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

208 MPLSA115-EA MPLSA115-EA 1.000 EA 0.050 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA
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Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
208 MPLSA115-EA MPLSA115-EA 1.000 EA 0.050 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

209 MPLSA127-EA MPLSA127-EA 12.000 EA 18.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

209 MPLSA127-EA MPLSA127-EA 12.000 EA 18.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

210 MPLSA128-EA MPLSA128-EA 39.000 EA 62.010 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 39.000 EA

210 MPLSA128-EA MPLSA128-EA 39.000 EA 62.010 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 39.000 EA

211 MPLSA157-EA MPLSA157-EA 6.000 EA 2.520 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

211 MPLSA157-EA MPLSA157-EA 6.000 EA 2.520 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

212 MPLSA169-EA MPLSA169-EA 4.000 EA 0.320 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA

212 MPLSA169-EA MPLSA169-EA 4.000 EA 0.320 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA

213 MPLSA172-EA MPLSA172-EA 17.000 EA 11.560 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 17.000 EA

213 MPLSA172-EA MPLSA172-EA 17.000 EA 11.560 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 17.000 EA

214 MPLSA180-EA MPLSA180-EA 4.000 EA 0.480 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA

214 MPLSA180-EA MPLSA180-EA 4.000 EA 0.480 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA

215 MPLSA220-EA MPLSA220-EA 1.000 EA 0.020 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

215 MPLSA220-EA MPLSA220-EA 1.000 EA 0.020 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

216 MPLSA222-EA MPLSA222-EA 21.000 EA 159.600 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 21.000 EA
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Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
216 MPLSA222-EA MPLSA222-EA 21.000 EA 159.600 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 21.000 EA

217 MPLSA226-EA MPLSA226-EA 34.000 EA 57.800 KG 0.006 CBM 0.000 EA 34.000 EA

217 MPLSA226-EA MPLSA226-EA 34.000 EA 57.800 KG 0.006 CBM 0.000 EA 34.000 EA

218 MPLSA229-EA MPLSA229-EA 108.000 EA 845.640 KG 0.018 CBM 0.000 EA 108.000 EA

218 MPLSA229-EA MPLSA229-EA 108.000 EA 845.640 KG 0.018 CBM 0.000 EA 108.000 EA

219 MPLSA243-EA MPLSA243-EA 24.000 EA 23.040 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

219 MPLSA243-EA MPLSA243-EA 24.000 EA 23.040 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

220 MPLSA245-EA MPLSA245-EA 14.000 EA 9.800 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 14.000 EA

220 MPLSA245-EA MPLSA245-EA 14.000 EA 9.800 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 14.000 EA

221 MPLSA247-EA MPLSA247-EA 22.000 EA 19.360 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 22.000 EA

221 MPLSA247-EA MPLSA247-EA 22.000 EA 19.360 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 22.000 EA

222 MPLSA261-EA MPLSA261-EA 14.000 EA 3.920 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 14.000 EA

222 MPLSA261-EA MPLSA261-EA 14.000 EA 3.920 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 14.000 EA
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